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1° FINK DANIEL PASSIRIA MERANO 2  34

PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 34

3° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 31

4° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 26

5° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 24

6° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 23

7° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 22

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 22

9° FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7 21

GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 10 21

PFOESTL LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 11 21

12° THALER LEO VIPITENO 27 J 20

KEIM MARTIN VIPITENO 21 20

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 20

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 20

NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 11 S 20

GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6 20

18° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 19

MAIR THOMAS LANA 13 19

20° BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 18

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S 18

22° DOBLER PHILIPP ESTERO 17 S 17

RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 24 17

24° VENTURINI ANDREA VIPITENO 17 16

KARLEGGER HANNES VIPITENO 21 16

GRASSL AMADEO LANA 21 J 16

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 16

THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 15 S 16

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 24 16

30° BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 15

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 15

32° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 14

MORODER ARCH. WILFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 14

CROSAZZI ALBERTO BOGLIACO 20 S 14

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 14

PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 11

PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 11

PASSIRIA MERANO 24 11

PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 10

PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 10

36° PRIVACY
HALLER HANSJOERG 
PICHLER NILS

39° BLAAS GEORG

HALLER SIEGMUND

41° DOBLER ALOIS ESTERO 52 J 9

HUBER DANIEL ESTERO 19 9

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 9

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S 9

45° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 8

PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S 8

HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 8

48° WIEDERKEHR SVEN ESTERO 31 S 7

INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 7

50° MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S 6

51° BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S 5

DOBLER KATHARINA ESTERO 54 J L 5

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 29 S 5

WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 39 S L 5

55° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 4

OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 4

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 4
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58° BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 3

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 3

60° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 2

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 2

REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 2

STUFLESSER ELENA PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S L 2

64° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S RIT.
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1° DOBLER ALOIS ESTERO 52 J 52

2° DOBLER KATHARINA ESTERO 54 J L 46

3° THALER LEO VIPITENO 27 J 44

4° KEIM MARTIN VIPITENO 21  41

5° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 40

6° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 38

7° FINK DANIEL PASSIRIA MERANO 2  36

MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 36

GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 36

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 36

GRASSL AMADEO LANA 21 J 36

12° KARLEGGER HANNES VIPITENO 21  35

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 35

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 24  35

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 35

RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 24  35

17° BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S 34

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 34

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 34

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 34

21° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S 33

HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 33

24° PFOESTL LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 11  32

PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 32

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 32

SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 32

INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 32

DOBLER PHILIPP ESTERO 17 S 32

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S 32

31° BLAAS GEORG PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 31

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 31

NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 11 S 31

PICHLER NILS PASSIRIA MERANO 24 31

MORODER ARCH. WILFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 31

PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 30

LANA 13 30

BOGLIACO 20 S 30

36° PRIVACY 

MAIR THOMAS

CROSAZZI ALBERTO

39° WIEDERKEHR SVEN ESTERO 31 S 29

GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 10 29

MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S 29

42° FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7 28

VENTURINI ANDREA VIPITENO 17 28

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 28

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 28

47° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 27

ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 27

WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 39 S L 27

50° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 26

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 26

GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6 26

THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO 15 S 26

DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 25 S 26

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 26

56° HUBER DANIEL ESTERO 19 25

SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 25
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58° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 29 S 24

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 24

60° STUFLESSER ELENA PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S L 23

61° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 22

62° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 14

REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 14

64° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S RIT.
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1° BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 40

2° FINK DANIEL PASSIRIA MERANO 2  36

MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S 36

4° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 35

5° PFOESTL LUKAS APPIANO - CAREZZA 11  32

PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZZA -2 32

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 32

8° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 11 S 31

9° MAIR THOMAS LANA 13 30

10° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 10 29

11° FINK MICHAEL PASSIRIA MERANO 7 28

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S 28

14° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 26

GARBER-FENT DAVID LANA 6 26

16° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S 24
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1° THALER LEO VIPITENO 27 J 44

2° KEIM MARTIN VIPITENO 21  41

3° RAMOSER PIETRO VIPITENO 19 S 38

4° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 21 J 36

5° KARLEGGER HANNES VIPITENO 21  35

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S L 35

FLECKINGER INGOMAR VIPITENO 24  35

RAINER ARMIN VIPITENO 24  35

9° PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 34

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 34

SCHNITZER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 34

12° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 33

13° SCHMIDT TOBIAS PASSIRIA MERANO 14  32

DOBLER PHILIPP ESTERO 17 S 32

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S 32

PASSIRIA MERANO 24 S 31

PASSIRIA MERANO 24  31

PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 31

PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 30

BOGLIACO 20 S 30

VIPITENO 17  28

PASSIRIA MERANO 22 S 28

PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S 27

VIPITENO 15 S 26

VIPITENO 25 S 26

ESTERO 19  25

16° BLAAS GEORG

PICHLER NILS

         MORODER ARCH. WILFRIED 
19° PRIVACY
         CROSAZZI ALBERTO

21° VENTURINI ANDREA

HALLER HANSJOERG

23° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED 24° 
THALER ALEXANDER

DE BETTIN FRANCO

26° HUBER DANIEL

27° REITERER HELMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 14
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1° DOBLER ALOIS ESTERO 52 J 52

2° DOBLER KATHARINA ESTERO 54 J L 46

3° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 36

AMBACH ANDREAS BOGLIACO 29 S 36

5° BURGER FERDINAND PASSIRIA MERANO 42 S 34

6° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S L 33

PERFETTI PAOLO VIPITENO 43 S 33

8° INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L 32

9° BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 40 S 31

10° WIEDERKEHR SVEN ESTERO 31 S 29

MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 35 S 29

12° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 39 S L 27

WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 39 S L 27

14° GAMPER PLATTER MARGARETH PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L 26

GAMPER EUSEBIUS PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S 26

16° SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO 41 S 25

17° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 29 S 24

18° STUFLESSER ELENA PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S L 23

19° OBERDOERFER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 41 S 22

20° VAN IERSEL FRANCISCUS VIPITENO 36 S 14

21° UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S RIT.
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1° DOBLER ALOIS ESTERO 52 J 52

2° DOBLER KATHARINA ESTERO 54 J L 46

3° DOBLER PHILIPP ESTERO 17 S 32

4° WIEDERKEHR SVEN ESTERO 31 S 29

5° HUBER DANIEL ESTERO 19  25
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